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WOMEN'S 4X100M RELAY

ZFAX100A RiEA

ROUND 1 HEAT 3/3

START LIST
HipaE

WORLD RECORD

UNIVERSIADE RECORD

40.82 UNITED STATES of AMERICA
42.40 UNITED STATES

USA London (GBR)

USA Duisburg (GER)

10 AUG 2012
30 AUG 1989

Lane NUSF Bib

NUSF
Name

National Record

Season Best

Result

Rank

2 BOT
114
117
116
115

3  UGA
1218
1221

1220
4 JPN
604
601
596
599
5 RSA
980
972
982
986
6 MEX
764
763
771
767
7 CAN
185
199
197
183
8 SRB
1028
1029
1030
1027

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (g) advance to the Final

BOTSWANA

CHILUME Titose
SEBELE Tsaone Bakani
MONWA Amantle Hazel
MOLAPISI Ontiretse
UGANDA

AYIKORU Scovia
UNYUTHFUA Mary Zawadi
APOLOT Margaret
SHIDA Leni

JAPAN

TAKEUCHI Sayaka
NAKAMURA Mizuki

IKI Ichiko

MAEYAMA Miyu
SOUTH AFRICA
PALFRAMAN Justine
BRITS Maryke
PRINSLOO Lynique
THOMAS Tamzin
MEXICO

BRITO OSORIO Natali

AGUILLON RAMOS Dania Amaris

MORAN ERREJON Paola

FLORES HERNANDEZ Iza Daniela

CANADA

MAXWELL Nyoka Shondy Pe

WESTNEY Jellisa S
WALKEDEN Leah Janine
LATRACE Sandra Diane
SERBIA

PETKOVIC Ivana

SIMIC Nikoleta

SIRMIC Katarina
BARJAKTAROVIC Zorana
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